
Complainant Information 

Name:  Orlain Jones  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email:   Okay to Refer and Disclose:  X 

Complainant Phone:    Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous: 

Complainant Home Address:   Does Not Request a Response: X 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:  

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/3/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event. 

 
 Government entity failed to contact law enforcement when criminal complaints (such as 

lewdness, voyeurism, loitering in a privacy space, etc.) were reported. 
 
 Government entity failed to adopt a privacy compliance plan to address compliance with 

the government entity’s duties under 63G-31. 
 
 Government entity failed to include a single occupant facility in new construction. Note: 

For existing privacy spaces, the government entity is required only to consider the 
feasibility of retrofitting or remodeling privacy spaces; it is not required to 
remodel/retrofit. 

 
 Other violation of Utah Code §63G-31. List the section of Utah Code §63G-31 you believe 

was violated in the details section below.  
 



Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 
 Public school failed to provide equal quality, opportunity, or availability and scheduling of 

facilities, programs, and events for both sexes. 
 
 Public school required males or females to participate or compete against the opposite sex 

in any sex-designated facility, program, or event. 
 
 Public school required, gave official authorization for, or knowingly allowed males or 

females to use a sex-designated facility in the presence of the opposite sex. 
 
 A local education agency failed to: 

 give notice to students of the provisions of Utah Code 63G-31-30; 
 take administrative action to address violations of and promote compliance with 

Utah Code 63G-31; or 
 coordinate with a student’s parents or legal guardian to develop a privacy plan 

under Utah Code 63G-31-301(2). 
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
I'm just wondering how you guys plan on actually enforcing this bill. Are you going to do genital 
checks before someone uses the bathroom? This law isn't actually going to do anything than 
ostracize people who are already struggling. Did you know that 75% of transgender people deal 
with suicidal ideation? Whether or not you like transgender individuals, they are still your 
constituants. And it is your job to be their voice and speak up for them. Instead of worrying about 
transgender people using the bathroom, how about you worry about the actual issues plauging 
Utah? The great salt lake drying up, the state not taking child abuse allegations seriously and 
keeping children with abusive parents for the sake of "keeping families together, and the high 
suicide rate this state has, in part because of laws like these that single out certain individuals and 
make them feel as if they don't belong. 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2)When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
I'm just wondering how you guys plan on actually enforcing this bill. Are you going to do genital 
checks before someone uses the bathroom? This law isn't actually going to do anything than 
ostracize people who are already struggling. Did you know that 75% of transgender people deal 
with suicidal ideation? Whether or not you like transgender individuals, they are still your 
constituants. And it is your job to be their voice and speak up for them. Instead of worrying about 
transgender people using the bathroom, how about you worry about the actual issues plauging 
Utah? The great salt lake drying up, the state not taking child abuse allegations seriously and 
keeping children with abusive parents for the sake of "keeping families together, and the high 
suicide rate this state has, in part because of laws like these that single out certain individuals and 
make them feel as if they don't belong. 



 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
I'm just wondering how you guys plan on actually enforcing this bill. Are you going to do genital 
checks before someone uses the bathroom? This law isn't actually going to do anything than 
ostracize people who are already struggling. Did you know that 75% of transgender people deal 
with suicidal ideation? Whether or not you like transgender individuals, they are still your 
constituants. And it is your job to be their voice and speak up for them. Instead of worrying about 
transgender people using the bathroom, how about you worry about the actual issues plauging 
Utah? The great salt lake drying up, the state not taking child abuse allegations seriously and 
keeping children with abusive parents for the sake of "keeping families together, and the high 
suicide rate this state has, in part because of laws like these that single out certain individuals and 
make them feel as if they don't belong. 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
I'm just wondering how you guys plan on actually enforcing this bill. Are you going to do genital 
checks before someone uses the bathroom? This law isn't actually going to do anything than 
ostracize people who are already struggling. Did you know that 75% of transgender people deal 
with suicidal ideation? Whether or not you like transgender individuals, they are still your 
constituants. And it is your job to be their voice and speak up for them. Instead of worrying about 
transgender people using the bathroom, how about you worry about the actual issues plauging 
Utah? The great salt lake drying up, the state not taking child abuse allegations seriously and 
keeping children with abusive parents for the sake of "keeping families together, and the high 
suicide rate this state has, in part because of laws like these that single out certain individuals and 
make them feel as if they don't belong. 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
I'm just wondering how you guys plan on actually enforcing this bill. Are you going to do genital 
checks before someone uses the bathroom? This law isn't actually going to do anything than 
ostracize people who are already struggling. Did you know that 75% of transgender people deal 
with suicidal ideation? Whether or not you like transgender individuals, they are still your 
constituants. And it is your job to be their voice and speak up for them. Instead of worrying about 
transgender people using the bathroom, how about you worry about the actual issues plauging 
Utah? The great salt lake drying up, the state not taking child abuse allegations seriously and 
keeping children with abusive parents for the sake of "keeping families together, and the high 
suicide rate this state has, in part because of laws like these that single out certain individuals and 
make them feel as if they don't belong. 
 



Complainant Information 

Name:  Jason borne  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email: fake@fake.com  Okay to Refer and Disclose:   

Complainant Phone: 73819593729  Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous:  X 

Complainant Home Address:   Does Not Request a Response: X 

1609 Washington drive 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:  

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/4/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event. 

 
 Government entity failed to contact law enforcement when criminal complaints (such as 

lewdness, voyeurism, loitering in a privacy space, etc.) were reported. 
 
 Government entity failed to adopt a privacy compliance plan to address compliance with 

the government entity’s duties under 63G-31. 
 
 Government entity failed to include a single occupant facility in new construction. Note: 

For existing privacy spaces, the government entity is required only to consider the 
feasibility of retrofitting or remodeling privacy spaces; it is not required to 
remodel/retrofit. 

 
 Other violation of Utah Code §63G-31. List the section of Utah Code §63G-31 you believe 

was violated in the details section below.  



 
Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 
 Public school failed to provide equal quality, opportunity, or availability and scheduling of 

facilities, programs, and events for both sexes. 
 
 Public school required males or females to participate or compete against the opposite sex 

in any sex-designated facility, program, or event. 
 
 Public school required, gave official authorization for, or knowingly allowed males or 

females to use a sex-designated facility in the presence of the opposite sex. 
 
 A local education agency failed to: 

 give notice to students of the provisions of Utah Code 63G-31-30; 
 take administrative action to address violations of and promote compliance with 

Utah Code 63G-31; or 
 coordinate with a student’s parents or legal guardian to develop a privacy plan 

under Utah Code 63G-31-301(2). 
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
Joe mama, Betty white, Anthony bordaine, Abraham Lincoln 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
123 Sesame Street 
 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
My feelings were too hurt to :( 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
How does one know anything in this world 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
Who needs evidence when hates fueling us? Your forms dumb 



Complainant Information 

Name:  Vega Martinooch  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email: mormonismismisascamcult@xn  Okay to Refer and Disclose:  X 

--youreallretarded-bj61.com 

Complainant Phone: 800085  Okay to Disclose and Remain Anonymous:   

Complainant Home Address:   Does Not Request a Response: X 

303 gofcuckuourself dr 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:  

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/4/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event. 

 
 Government entity failed to contact law enforcement when criminal complaints (such as 

lewdness, voyeurism, loitering in a privacy space, etc.) were reported. 
 
 Government entity failed to adopt a privacy compliance plan to address compliance with 

the government entity’s duties under 63G-31. 
 
 Government entity failed to include a single occupant facility in new construction. Note: 

For existing privacy spaces, the government entity is required only to consider the 
feasibility of retrofitting or remodeling privacy spaces; it is not required to 
remodel/retrofit. 

 



Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 
None selected.  
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
Mike hawk 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
Mike hawk was out, flaunting their transness all over the bathroom 
 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
I yelled at the top of my lungs “whats going on?” But all they said was “heeeyeyeeeyeye 
heeeeyeeeeyeeee. Isaid hey. Whats going on?” 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
The pp 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
I took a ton of pictures but much of the penis is hidden by my mouth 



Complainant Information 

Name:  Loren Ipsum  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email: email@email.email  Okay to Refer and Disclose:  X 

Complainant Phone: q  Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous:   

Complainant Home Address:   Does Not Request a Response:  

::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::: 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:  

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/4/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event 

 
 Government entity failed to contact law enforcement when criminal complaints (such as 

lewdness, voyeurism, loitering in a privacy space, etc.) were reported. 
 
 Government entity failed to adopt a privacy compliance plan to address compliance with 

the government entity’s duties under 63G-31. 
 
 Government entity failed to include a single occupant facility in new construction. Note: 

For existing privacy spaces, the government entity is required only to consider the 
feasibility of retrofitting or remodeling privacy spaces; it is not required to 
remodel/retrofit. 

 
 Other violation of Utah Code §63G-31. List the section of Utah Code §63G-31 you believe 

was violated in the details section below.  



 
Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 
 Public school failed to provide equal quality, opportunity, or availability and scheduling of 

facilities, programs, and events for both sexes. 
 
 Public school required males or females to participate or compete against the opposite sex 

in any sex-designated facility, program, or event. 
 
 Public school required, gave official authorization for, or knowingly allowed males or 

females to use a sex-designated facility in the presence of the opposite sex. 
 
 A local education agency failed to: 

 give notice to students of the provisions of Utah Code 63G-31-30; 
 take administrative action to address violations of and promote compliance with 

Utah Code 63G-31; or 
 coordinate with a student’s parents or legal guardian to develop a privacy plan 

under Utah Code 63G-31-301(2). 
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 

 sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. 
 Suspendisse nec leo sed quam viverra iaculis in p lorem. 

 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  

 Quisque eget ipsum non quam posuere placerat non ut leo. 
 Sed feugiat augue ut urna efficitur, maximus tincidunt nisi placerat. 

 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 

 Aliquam eget mauris sollicitudin nibh venenatis pulvinar quis pulvinar odio. 
 Vivamus auctor nisi porta, facilisis libero id, egestas eros. 

 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 

 Sed et sem vel nisi fermentum semper quis id tortor. 
 In varius risus maximus nulla aliquam, a mollis nunc imperdiet. 
 Nam ac sapien id augue lobortis bibendum ac eget metus. 

 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  



 Quisque a nisl ac purus accumsan tristique id molestie neque. 
 Nunc ac diam nec elit gravida vulputate. 
 Aenean eget nunc blandit mi molestie condimentum sit amet a magna. 
 Donec tempor mi sed luctus pellentesque. 
 Duis eu enim sed odio elementum ultrices. 
 Ut vitae justo congue nibh semper porttitor vitae at magna. 
 Donec et eros eu est iaculis lacinia vitae at felis. 
 Nullam ac sapien a metus efficitur eleifend ut at est. 
 Sed malesuada lectus congue aliquam dapibus. 
 Nam et lacus imperdiet, molestie orci nec, fringilla sem. 
 Nunc eget libero ut orci finibus placerat. 



Complainant Information 

Name:  Damon Albarn, OBE  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email: CEO@yourmom.com  Okay to Refer and Disclose:   

Complainant Phone:   Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous: X  

Complainant Home Address:   Does Not Request a Response:  

White Chapel, London, England 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:  

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/4/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event 

 
Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

 Public school required, gave official authorization for, or knowingly allowed males or 
females to use a sex-designated facility in the presence of the opposite sex. 

 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
Street's like a jungle 
So call the police 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 



program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
Following the herd 
Down to Greece 
On holiday 
 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
Love in the nineties 
Is paranoid 
On sunny beaches 
Take your chances 
Looking for 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
Looking for 
Girls who want boys 
Who like boys to be girls 
Who do boys like they're girls 
Who do girls like they're boys 
Always should be someone you really love 
Avoiding all work 
'Cause there's none available 
Like battery thinkers 
Count your thoughts 
On one-two-three-four-five fingers 
Nothing is wasted 
Only reproduced 
You get nasty blisters 
Du bist sehr schön 
But we haven't been introduced 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  

 



Complainant Information 

Name: Pearl McClutch  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email:  Okay to Refer and Disclose:  X 

Complainant Phone:   Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous:  

Complainant Home Address:   Does Not Request a Response: X 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:  X 

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/4/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event. 

 Government entity failed to contact law enforcement when criminal complaints (such as 
lewdness, voyeurism, loitering in a privacy space, etc.) were reported. 

 Government entity failed to adopt a privacy compliance plan to address compliance with 
the government entity’s duties under 63G-31. 

 Government entity failed to include a single occupant facility in new construction. Note: 
For existing privacy spaces, the government entity is required only to consider the 
feasibility of retrofitting or remodeling privacy spaces; it is not required to 
remodel/retrofit. 

 
Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

None selected. 
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 



Bob mcboberson 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
The creepy basement where the monsters slowly devour the brains of children who took the woke 
mind virus vaccine from the communist in chief Joe bidden and nancy pelotons socialist friends. 
 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
Hitting them in the face with a rolled up newspaper. They cried about my Maga cap. 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
I went there and saw a strange person who I am not familiar with was minding their own business. 
It scared and rattled me, i clutched my pearls as I had a yuge panic attack. It took 4 Xanax and 30 
minutes with my habanero dog to calm down. 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
Check the security cameras, all 5 camera angles of the altercation. Please watch all of it, im 
begging you. 



Complainant Information 

Name: Alyssa Askani  Anonymity Waived to Investigate: X 

Complainant Email:   Okay to Refer and Disclose:  X 

Complainant Phone:   Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous:  

Complainant Home Address:   Does Not Request a Response:  

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:  X 

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/4/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity failed to include a single occupant facility in new construction. Note: 
For existing privacy spaces, the government entity is required only to consider the 
feasibility of retrofitting or remodeling privacy spaces; it is not required to 
remodel/retrofit. 

Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

 Public school required, gave official authorization for, or knowingly allowed males or 
females to use a sex-designated facility in the presence of the opposite sex. 

 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
Utah State Government 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  



Every bathroom in Utah. 
The government officials weren't in place to search inside every person's undergarments to decide 
a suitablegender before allowing people to use the restroom. 
Ongoing issue. 
 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
I have not been paid to grope others against their will. Not sure if I should be. 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
This form exists. 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
This form exists. 
 



Complainant Information 

Name:  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email:   Okay to Refer and Disclose:   

Complainant Phone:   Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous: X 

Complainant Home Address:   Does Not Request a Response: X 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:   

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/8/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Other violation of Utah Code §63G-31. List the section of Utah Code §63G-31 you believe 
was violated in the details section below. 

Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

 Public school failed to provide equal quality, opportunity, or availability and scheduling of 
facilities, programs, and events for both sexes. 

 Public school required males or females to participate or compete against the opposite sex 
in any sex-designated facility, program, or event. 

 Public school required, gave official authorization for, or knowingly allowed males or 
females to use a sex-designated facility in the presence of the opposite sex. 

 A local education agency failed to: 
 give notice to students of the provisions of Utah Code 63G-31-30; 
 take administrative action to address violations of and promote compliance with 

Utah Code 63G-31; or 
 coordinate with a student’s parents or legal guardian to develop a privacy plan 

under Utah Code 63G-31-301(2). 



1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
amitha wicka chica chica boom boom 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
shawty my little baddie... she my little boo thangg... and ahorty got the fatty, shorty fot the fatty 
 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
me and the government entity made out sloppy style . 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
from my third eye charka alliance allowing me accsess to the great beyond 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
source trust me bro 



Complainant Information 

Name: Rusty  Anonymity Waived to Investigate: X 

Complainant Email: pantsm4ster@gmail.com  Okay to Refer and Disclose:  X 

Complainant Phone:   Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous:  

Complainant Home Address:   Does Not Request a Response: 

 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:   

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/9/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event.  

Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

None selected. 
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
Conservatives actually hate Jesus and worship Mammon/money 
Trans Rights 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  



Kiss my ass 
 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
Fuck off fascists 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
A YouTuber told me to troll for fun lol 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
Fuck off nazis 



Complainant Information 

Name:   Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email:  Okay to Refer and Disclose:   

Complainant Phone:   Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous: X 

Complainant Home Address:   Does Not Request a Response: X

Your mom’s butt 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:   

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/9/24 

Entity as Reported:    

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event. 

 Government entity failed to contact law enforcement when criminal complaints (such as 
lewdness, voyeurism, loitering in a privacy space, etc.) were reported. 

 Government entity failed to adopt a privacy compliance plan to address compliance with 
the government entity’s duties under 63G-31. 

 Government entity failed to include a single occupant facility in new construction. Note: 
For existing privacy spaces, the government entity is required only to consider the 
feasibility of retrofitting or remodeling privacy spaces; it is not required to 
remodel/retrofit. 

 Other violation of Utah Code §63G-31. List the section of Utah Code §63G-31 you believe 
was violated in the details section below.  

Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

 Public school failed to provide equal quality, opportunity, or availability and scheduling of 
facilities, programs, and events for both sexes. 



 Public school required males or females to participate or compete against the opposite sex 
in any sex-designated facility, program, or event. 

 Public school required, gave official authorization for, or knowingly allowed males or 
females to use a sex-designated facility in the presence of the opposite sex. 

 A local education agency failed to: 
 give notice to students of the provisions of Utah Code 63G-31-30; 
 take administrative action to address violations of and promote compliance with 

Utah Code 63G-31; or 
 coordinate with a student’s parents or legal guardian to develop a privacy plan 

under Utah Code 63G-31-301(2). 
 

1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
Joe Biden and Donald Trump 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
i saw Trump and Biden hosting and participating together in drag queen story hour inside the 
women’s bathroom at a government-owned highway rest stop outside Provo!!! They said it’s 
going to be a weekly event and they’re trying to lure as many children as possible so they can trans 
our children! 
 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
I stole Trump’s wig and he called me a “bitch” and a “nasty woman” while threatening to grab me 
by the pussy 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
 
 



Complainant Information 

Name: Poop dood  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email:  Okay to Refer and Disclose:  X 

Complainant Phone:   Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous:  

Complainant Home Address: 666 gay  Does Not Request a Response: X

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:  X 

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/9/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event. 

 Government entity failed to contact law enforcement when criminal complaints (such as 
lewdness, voyeurism, loitering in a privacy space, etc.) were reported. 

 Government entity failed to adopt a privacy compliance plan to address compliance with 
the government entity’s duties under 63G-31. 

 Government entity failed to include a single occupant facility in new construction. Note: 
For existing privacy spaces, the government entity is required only to consider the 
feasibility of retrofitting or remodeling privacy spaces; it is not required to 
remodel/retrofit. 

 Other violation of Utah Code §63G-31. List the section of Utah Code §63G-31 you believe 
was violated in the details section below.  

Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

 Public school failed to provide equal quality, opportunity, or availability and scheduling of 
facilities, programs, and events for both sexes. 



 Public school required males or females to participate or compete against the opposite sex 
in any sex-designated facility, program, or event. 

 Public school required, gave official authorization for, or knowingly allowed males or 
females to use a sex-designated facility in the presence of the opposite sex. 

 A local education agency failed to: 
 give notice to students of the provisions of Utah Code 63G-31-30; 
 take administrative action to address violations of and promote compliance with 

Utah Code 63G-31; or 
 coordinate with a student’s parents or legal guardian to develop a privacy plan 

under Utah Code 63G-31-301(2). 
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
A girl with a wiener 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
A wiener girl went into to bathroom. Arrest them 
 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
I tried sucking it. Didn’t work 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
Trump told me 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
Don’t need evidence 
 



Complainant Information 

Name: Thomas DePeeper  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email:  Okay to Refer and Disclose:  X 

ThomasDePeeper69@gmail.com 

Complainant Phone: 1-800-TOM-PEEPR  Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous:  

Complainant Home Address: Mailbox on the corner  Does Not Request a Response: 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:   

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/9/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

None selected. 

Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

None selected. 
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
Mr. McFeely 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
Post Office 
 



3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
I stamped my feet 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
Voyeurism 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
8x10 color glossy photos 



Complainant Information 

Name: Go Fuck Yourself  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email:  Okay to Refer and Disclose:   

gofuckyourself@gmail.com 

Complainant Phone: 1-800-UR-DUMB  Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous: X 

Complainant Home Address: Somewhere  Does Not Request a Response: X 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:   

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/9/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event. 

Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

None selected. 
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
President Trump 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
This is a really dumb law, why did you think this would work. Leave trans people alone. 



3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
Thanks for encouraging harassment and potential violence against human beings. 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
I don’t because there is none. 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
You do realize you are encouraging people to take photos of others (including MINORS) in order to 
harass and endanger them? This is stupid. 



Complainant Information 

Name: Joe Mama  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email: Penis@hotmail.com  Okay to Refer and Disclose:   

Complainant Phone: 123456789123  Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous: X 

Complainant Home Address: 123 hellgay road  Does Not Request a Response: X 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:   

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/9/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event. 

 Government entity failed to contact law enforcement when criminal complaints (such as 
lewdness, voyeurism, loitering in a privacy space, etc.) were reported. 

 Government entity failed to adopt a privacy compliance plan to address compliance with 
the government entity’s duties under 63G-31. 

 Government entity failed to include a single occupant facility in new construction. Note: 
For existing privacy spaces, the government entity is required only to consider the 
feasibility of retrofitting or remodeling privacy spaces; it is not required to 
remodel/retrofit. 

 Other violation of Utah Code §63G-31. List the section of Utah Code §63G-31 you believe 
was violated in the details section below.  

Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

 Public school failed to provide equal quality, opportunity, or availability and scheduling of 
facilities, programs, and events for both sexes. 



 Public school required males or females to participate or compete against the opposite sex 
in any sex-designated facility, program, or event. 

 Public school required, gave official authorization for, or knowingly allowed males or 
females to use a sex-designated facility in the presence of the opposite sex. 

 A local education agency failed to: 
 give notice to students of the provisions of Utah Code 63G-31-30; 
 take administrative action to address violations of and promote compliance with 

Utah Code 63G-31; or 
 coordinate with a student’s parents or legal guardian to develop a privacy plan 

under Utah Code 63G-31-301(2). 
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
Sorry I was in the office today and I was in the car park at all this morning but I think it will take me 
to the list for the weekend or so I don't want to go to the gym and get a new job and get it done 
and then I thought you could ring the kids to say that you have a lot more to do every time we get 
a chance to get a new job and you can get a bit more of it when I don't want it to be a little more 
important and I don't want to be a bit of a person and then I don't know how to do anything else I 
think so you can have a good idea and you can get it from your house to get the car and get a job 
in the morning and then get a new one for you and the kids and the kids and I don't think it is the 
best thing ever to be honest I was thinking of going to work and then I thought 💭 was the same 
person. Thanks! 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
It occured in your mom's bed. The controlled location was her sex dungeon. It occured at 1am. The 
relevant circumstances are too lewd I fear. Have a good one. 
 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
I have killed a man. Slash jay I didn't kill anyone really. Haha jk unless 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
I was there ??? 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
The evidence is that I saw it which is like witness innit and I have a lot of them in the morning and 
then the weather was good and I had a dream that was in my mind and the kids were in a meeting 
at all the way I got the money to the house for the last two months of it is not a good thing I think 



ꕧꕨ is it was a bit of time for me to be honest with me on the phone 띎띏띐띓띑띒 I think it was the last time 
I had the same as you and the kids. 



Complainant Information 

Name:  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email:  Okay to Refer and Disclose:   

Complainant Phone:  Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous: X 

Complainant Home Address:  Does Not Request a Response: X 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:   

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/9/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event. 

 
Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

None selected. 
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
The DMV here is ran so unprofessionally I cannot believe that your employees that my tax money 
pay for would ever allow someone to use the opposite sexes restroom. They all let it happen 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
The dmv 



 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
I told them it wasn't right and they just laughed me off 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
I saw it 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
They have cameras there 



Complainant Information 

Name: Raphael Ambrosius Costeau  Anonymity Waived to Investigate: X 

Complainant Email:  Okay to Refer and Disclose:  X 

Raphaelambrosiuscosteau42069@gmail.com 

Complainant Phone: 911  Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous:  

Complainant Home Address:  Does Not Request a Response: 

Rep. Kera Birkeland’s home 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:   

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/9/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event. 

 Government entity failed to contact law enforcement when criminal complaints (such as 
lewdness, voyeurism, loitering in a privacy space, etc.) were reported. 

 Government entity failed to adopt a privacy compliance plan to address compliance with 
the government entity’s duties under 63G-31. 

 Government entity failed to include a single occupant facility in new construction. Note: 
For existing privacy spaces, the government entity is required only to consider the 
feasibility of retrofitting or remodeling privacy spaces; it is not required to 
remodel/retrofit. 

 Other violation of Utah Code §63G-31. List the section of Utah Code §63G-31 you believe 
was violated in the details section below.  

Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 



 Public school failed to provide equal quality, opportunity, or availability and scheduling of 
facilities, programs, and events for both sexes. 

 Public school required males or females to participate or compete against the opposite sex 
in any sex-designated facility, program, or event. 

 Public school required, gave official authorization for, or knowingly allowed males or 
females to use a sex-designated facility in the presence of the opposite sex. 

 A local education agency failed to: 
 give notice to students of the provisions of Utah Code 63G-31-30; 
 take administrative action to address violations of and promote compliance with 

Utah Code 63G-31; or 
 coordinate with a student’s parents or legal guardian to develop a privacy plan 

under Utah Code 63G-31-301(2). 
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
Representative  
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
The violation occurred in the statehouse. My 3 year old son and I had come to attend a public 
inquiry and watch the democratic process inaction. My son had to use the bathroom facilities 
inside the building, so he and I went decided to go together as father and son. I felt the movement 
of a shadow behind me, as I opened the door, but turned around without seeing anyone. The 
bathroom seemed empty and eerily quiet. My son sensing my nervousness, said he wanted to use 
a stall toilet like a big boy, all by himself. I told him he could, it was what God would want in an 
American man-to-be. I shut the door and told him how proud I was to be the man who raped his 
mother and then denied her rights to abortion, which led to her killing herself. I began to pee in 
the urinal, overflowing with my virile pissing power, with mighty steam wafting through the entire 
bathroom, mirrors fogging. Then, I heard my son scream "Oh no! Representative , 
why are you here in this toilet stall with me, a 3 year old male boy child and you a grown adult 
woman that is known for molesting entities such as myself then feasting upon their adrenochrome 
to enhance one's own longevity at the cost of my young life when you could elect to just diet and 
exercise instead?!" It took me a minute to realize what was happening. My flowing urinal flood 
could not be stopped and I had to shake off for an additional 32 seconds before I could even go 
wash my hands, dry them, and then proceed to the stall to check if my young son was okay or 
perhaps being sexually eviscerated by Representative . I grabbed the stall door 
handle, sticky with blood. Perhaps, it was my son's. Perhaps known Al-Qaeda sympathizer  

 had simply menstruated. I don't know. No one knows how female anatomy works. And 
never will. I trembled as I opened the door and saw Representative  retreat into the 
toilet drain, kinda like that scene from the 1980s version of the movie It. My son was still there, 
alive, but now lacking a penis. He was radically trans'ed by 9/11 participant Representative  

, who was wearing a necklace decorated with children's genitalia. I was mildly shocked. 



This is not fair governance. I demanded she give it back and she kept saying 'no' as she opened and 
closed her hand violently in my face. I think she also shoplifted like 15 Snickers bars from the gift 
shop. That day, she lost my vote. And my son was in shambles. I had to put him down like a dog, 
the way trans male celebrity Kristi Noem did to Cricket. The abuse is still ongoing. 
 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
I want  neutered and spayed. 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
My son will testify before any court in the world. So will I if I am not busy that day. 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
a little thing called deoxyribose nucleic acid 



Complainant Information 

Name:    Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email:  Okay to Refer and Disclose:  X 

Complainant Phone:   Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous:  

Complainant Home Address:  Does Not Request a Response: X

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:   

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/9/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity failed to adopt a privacy compliance plan to address compliance with 
the government entity’s duties under 63G-31. 

 
Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

 Public school failed to provide equal quality, opportunity, or availability and scheduling of 
facilities, programs, and events for both sexes. 

 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
Suck my taint 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
I am a woman 
 



3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
Get a life 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
Losers 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
Fuck u trans women are women. You've been trolled 



Complainant Information 

Name:  Hatsune Miku  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email: eatingpussy247@ao3.cum  Okay to Refer and Disclose:   

Complainant Phone:   Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous: X 

Complainant Home Address:  Does Not Request a Response:  

308 Negra Arroyo Lane

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:   

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/9/24 

Entity as Reported:    

Entity Name:   

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity failed to adopt a privacy compliance plan to address compliance with 
the government entity’s duties under 63G-31. 

 
Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

 Public school required, gave official authorization for, or knowingly allowed males or 
females to use a sex-designated facility in the presence of the opposite sex. 

 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
Onika Burgers and donatella VERSACE💜💜💜 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  



epsteins island 
 
3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
i prayed to president trump 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
it was me. i ate ur moms pussy in the womens restroom while ur daddy watched 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
just ask the mayor of coolville im her favorite 



Complainant Information 

Name:  Jack Knoff  Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email:  Okay to Refer and Disclose:   

Complainant Phone:   Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous: X 

Complainant Home Address:  Does Not Request a Response: X 

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:  X 

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/9/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:   

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event. 

 
Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

None selected.  
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
skibidididi toilet Ohio rizz jackpot 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
sigma male grindset 



3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
This is so not alpha male of you guys 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
You guys are being real beta males with this one 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
The evidence is up my ass 



Complainant Information 

Name:    Anonymity Waived to Investigate:  

Complainant Email: claytmp+3k3qh@gmail.com   Okay to Refer and Disclose:   

Complainant Phone:   Okay to Refer and Remain Anonymous: X 

Complainant Home Address:  Does Not Request a Response:  

Where does the complainant work:   Requested Whistleblower Protection:   

 

Complaint Description 

Date: 5/9/24 

Entity as Reported:   

Entity Name:  

Other Entity:  

Complaint Type (Primary): 

Other Fill-in (Primary): 

Complaint Description per Complainant: 

Violations applicable to all state and local governments: 

 Government entity allowed an individual to access, use, or benefit from a government 
entity’s athletic facility, program, or event when the individual’s sex does not match the 
sex designation for the facility, program, or event. 

 
Violations specifically applicable to public education (including charter schools): 

None selected.  
 
1. Who are the employees or officials at the government entity who were involved in the alleged 
noncompliance or who have the responsibility to remediate the alleged noncompliance or 
violation? 
Your mom 
 
2. Please provide the following information about the alleged violation(s): 1) Where did the 
violation occur? Identify the specific government operated or controlled location, facility, 
program, or event; 2) When did the noncompliance or alleged violation(s) occur? Is it on-going? 
and 3) Describe any other relevant circumstances and details of the alleged violation(s).  
I banged your mom 



3. We encourage citizens to make reasonable attempts to address and resolve concerns directly 
with the government entity when possible. Please describe any measures you have taken to 
resolve these concerns, who you have communicated with, and any response provided by the 
entity. 
I banged your mom 
 
4. How do you know about the alleged noncompliance or violation(s)? 
I banged your mom 
 
5. What evidence exists to support your allegation? Please provide details.  
Call her 






